

Lambda Center Houston 1201 West Clay Street Houston, Texas 77019 (713) 521-1243 lambdahouston.org

Lambda Center Houston Membership Form

Lambda Center Houston is a non-profit 501c3 organization. We are self-supporting through your contributions and those of this fellowship. By joining Lambda Center Houston you are helping us and many others to provide a safe place for recovering alcoholics, their families and friends. Lambda Center Houston has been of continuous service to the LGBT community since its inception in 1978 and we want this legacy to continue.

You can become a member using this form or by going to www.lambdahouston.org and joining from the website. In either case, we thank you for joining and becoming a part of the success story that is Lambda Center Houston,

With our sincerest best wishes and deepest appreciation. --- Lambda Center Houston Board of Directors

Date: _____

Member Information:

Name:	Recovery Date	Recovery Date (optional):	
Address:			
City	State	Zip	
Phone:	email:		
May we use the above em	nail address for the Lambda Center emai	il list (for notices)? ves no	

Dues Information:

The annual dues are \$240. The minimum pledge to join Lambda Center is \$20/month. Please enclose cash or check with this form.

If you join online, you can provide your banking or credit card information so that the dues can be automatically deducted monthly.

Dues enclosed today are for (please check one) 📃 NE	W MEMBERSHIP or 🗌 RENEWAL
Amount enclosed is \$	

Comments: _____